

ABEST21240610-1 Jun 10, 2024

ABEST21 International PRT Training Seminar 2024

ABEST21 International holds PRT Training Seminars on a regular basis. This year the seminar for the Peer Review Team members will be held on July 23, 2024.

This seminar included an explanation of the process for accreditation and a Q&A session.

For inquiries, please contact ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit.



<Contact Information> ABEST21 International Accreditation Unit E-mail: abest21pr2024@abest21.org / Tel.+81-33498-6220 / Fax. +81-33498-6221